8-116 TS 2plus 7.0 | Transportation control
Bosch Rexroth AG, R999000396 (2017-08)
FU frequency converter
A frequency converter is a power converter that adjusts the
frequency and amplitude of AC voltage in order to directly
power three-phase motors.
▶▶ VFCplus: U/f open loop, linear and quadratic
▶▶ SLVC: Sensorless vector control (torque/speed)

24
EFC 3610, EFC 5610 frequency converters
Ordering information
Product designation Material number
EFC 3610 0.4 kW, 3 AC 380 … 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, LED display R912005717
EFC 3610 0.75kW, 3 AC 380 … 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3A, LED display R912005718
EFC 5610 0.4kW, 3 AC 380 … 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3A, LED display R912007272
EFC 5610 0.75kW, 3 AC 380 … 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3A, LED display R912007273
▶▶ FU for control cabinet installation
▶▶ U/f controller and SVC motor control (only possible with
EFC 5610)
▶▶ Loadable, application-specific firmware (ASF)
▶▶ Integrated line filter
▶▶ Built-in brake chopper (max. 22 kW)
▶▶ Removable control panel for quick and easy start-up
▶▶ I/Os: Analog voltage/current input/output switching
▶▶ EFC 5610: STO, Cat. 4 SIL3 PLe safety function
▶▶ IP 20 rating
Description Material number
Option terminal base R912006052
Relay card R912006051
I/O card R912006050
I/O plus extension R912007257
CANopen interface R912006133
PROFIBUS interface R912006132
Multi-Ethernet interface R912006134
Option cards
8-128 TS 2plus 7.0 | Transportation control
Bosch Rexroth AG, R999000396 (2017-08)
EFC 3610 EFC 5610